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Direction
岡山駅 — 瀬戸駅

52 stops

Open route schedule

岡山駅

岡山駅前・ドレミの街

柳川西（北側）

柳川

表町入口

中銀本店西

表町bc

中銀本店前

県庁前

朝日高前

国富

国富東

原東

原尾島住宅前

二本松

二本松東

高屋

高屋東

兼基西

兼基

兼基東

Route schedule
岡山駅 — 瀬戸駅

Monday 07:50-20:00

Tuesday 07:50-20:00

Wednesday 07:50-20:00

Thursday 07:50-20:00

Friday 07:50-20:00

Saturday 07:55-20:20

Sunday 07:55-20:20

Route info

Direction: 岡山駅

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%83%8D%E3%82%AA%E7%80%AC%E6%88%B8%E7%B7%9A-3003909335-4101707293
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%83%8D%E3%82%AA%E7%80%AC%E6%88%B8%E7%B7%9A-3003909335-4101707293
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%83%8D%E3%82%AA%E7%80%AC%E6%88%B8%E7%B7%9A-3003909335-4101707293


乙多見西

乙多見

長岡団地

長岡西

長岡

宍甘

宿

積水前

藤井

鉄

北方

中尾

沼西

沼

浮田校口

八ツ塚

赤坂

南古都

平島

瀬戸線平島

東平島下

パナソニック前

東平島

東平島上

砂場

沖下

瀬戸南高

沖

竹久工業前



瀬戸西

瀬戸駅



Direction
桜が丘運動公園口 — 岡山駅

82 stops

Open route schedule

桜が丘運動公園口

桜が丘西９丁目西

桜が丘西９丁目中

桜が丘西９丁目東

桜が丘西10丁目西

桜が丘西10丁目中

桜が丘西10丁目東

桜が丘中央

桜が丘西六丁目

桜が丘西五丁目

桜が丘西三丁目上

桜が丘西三丁目

桜が丘西二丁目

桜が丘西一丁目上

桜が丘西一丁目

日古木・中島口

二井口

沼田

高屋上

高屋（ネオ）

赤磐市役所前

ネオポリス線下市

瀬戸線下市

医師会病院前

立川

Route schedule
桜が丘運動公園口 — 岡山駅

Monday 05:40-21:07

Tuesday 05:40-21:07

Wednesday 05:40-21:07

Thursday 05:40-21:07

Friday 05:40-21:07

Saturday 07:28-21:20

Sunday 07:28-21:20

Route info

Direction: 桜が丘運動公園口

Stops: 82

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%83%8D%E3%82%AA%E7%80%AC%E6%88%B8%E7%B7%9A-3003909335-4101707293


舟廻

瀬戸橋

瀬戸郵便局前

赤磐警察署前

瀬戸駅

瀬戸西

竹久工業前

沖

瀬戸南高

沖下

砂場

東平島上

東平島

パナソニック前

東平島下

平島

南古都

赤坂

八ツ塚

浮田校口

沼

沼西

中尾

北方

鉄

藤井

三石深井鉄工所前

積水前



宿

宍甘

ワールド前

長岡

長岡西

長岡団地

乙多見

乙多見西

兼基東

兼基

兼基西

高屋東

高屋

二本松東

二本松

原尾島住宅前

原東

国富東

国富

朝日高前

県庁前

中電前

表町bc

中銀本店西

表町入口

柳川

柳川西（南側）

岡山駅前・中銀前

岡山駅





Direction
岡山駅 — 桜が丘運動公園口

80 stops

Open route schedule

岡山駅

岡山駅前・ドレミの街

柳川西（北側）

柳川

表町入口

中銀本店西

表町bc

中銀本店前

県庁前

朝日高前

国富

国富東

原東

原尾島住宅前

二本松

二本松東

高屋

高屋東

兼基西

兼基

兼基東

乙多見西

乙多見

長岡団地

長岡西

Route schedule
岡山駅 — 桜が丘運動公園口

Monday 12:35-15:37

Tuesday 12:35-15:37

Wednesday 12:35-15:37

Thursday 12:35-15:37

Friday 12:35-15:37

Saturday 16:05-17:15

Sunday 16:05-17:15

Route info

Direction: 岡山駅

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%83%8D%E3%82%AA%E7%80%AC%E6%88%B8%E7%B7%9A-3003909335-4101707293


長岡

宍甘

宿

積水前

藤井

鉄

北方

中尾

沼西

沼

浮田校口

八ツ塚

赤坂

南古都

平島

瀬戸線平島

東平島下

パナソニック前

東平島

東平島上

砂場

沖下

瀬戸南高

沖

竹久工業前

瀬戸西

瀬戸駅

赤磐警察署前



瀬戸郵便局前

瀬戸橋

舟廻

立川

医師会病院前

ネオポリス線下市

赤磐市役所前

高屋（ネオ）

高屋上

沼田

二井口

日古木・中島口

桜が丘西一丁目

桜が丘西一丁目上

桜が丘西二丁目

桜が丘西三丁目

桜が丘西三丁目上

桜が丘西五丁目

桜が丘西六丁目

桜が丘中央

桜が丘西10丁目東

桜が丘西10丁目中

桜が丘西10丁目西

桜が丘西９丁目東

桜が丘西９丁目中

桜が丘西９丁目西

桜が丘運動公園口



Direction
野間 — 岡山駅

80 stops

Open route schedule

野間

保育園前

桜が丘東六丁目上

桜が丘東六丁目

桜が丘東五丁目

桜が丘中央

桜が丘西六丁目

桜が丘西五丁目

桜が丘西三丁目上

桜が丘西三丁目

桜が丘西二丁目

桜が丘西一丁目上

桜が丘西一丁目

日古木・中島口

二井口

沼田

高屋上

高屋（ネオ）

赤磐市役所前

ネオポリス線下市

瀬戸線下市

医師会病院前

立川

舟廻

瀬戸橋

Route schedule
野間 — 岡山駅

Monday 07:20-19:45

Tuesday 07:20-19:45

Wednesday 07:20-19:45

Thursday 07:20-19:45

Friday 07:20-19:45

Saturday 06:58-19:23

Sunday 06:58-19:23

Route info

Direction: 野間

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%83%8D%E3%82%AA%E7%80%AC%E6%88%B8%E7%B7%9A-3003909335-4101707293


瀬戸郵便局前

赤磐警察署前

瀬戸駅

瀬戸西

竹久工業前

沖

瀬戸南高

沖下

砂場

東平島上

東平島

パナソニック前

東平島下

平島

南古都

赤坂

八ツ塚

浮田校口

沼

沼西

中尾

北方

鉄

藤井

三石深井鉄工所前

積水前

宿

宍甘



ワールド前

長岡

長岡西

長岡団地

乙多見

乙多見西

兼基東

兼基

兼基西

高屋東

高屋

二本松東

二本松

原尾島住宅前

原東

国富東

国富

朝日高前

県庁前

中電前

表町bc

中銀本店西

表町入口

柳川

柳川西（南側）

岡山駅前・中銀前

岡山駅



Direction
野間 — 瀬戸駅

28 stops

Open route schedule

野間

保育園前

桜が丘東六丁目上

桜が丘東六丁目

桜が丘東五丁目

桜が丘中央

桜が丘西六丁目

桜が丘西五丁目

桜が丘西三丁目上

桜が丘西三丁目

桜が丘西二丁目

桜が丘西一丁目上

桜が丘西一丁目

日古木・中島口

二井口

沼田

高屋上

高屋（ネオ）

赤磐市役所前

ネオポリス線下市

瀬戸線下市

医師会病院前

立川

舟廻

瀬戸橋

Route schedule
野間 — 瀬戸駅

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 07:44

Sunday 07:44

Route info

Direction: 野間

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%83%8D%E3%82%AA%E7%80%AC%E6%88%B8%E7%B7%9A-3003909335-4101707293


瀬戸郵便局前

赤磐警察署前

瀬戸駅



Direction
岡山駅 — 野間

78 stops

Open route schedule

岡山駅

岡山駅前・ドレミの街

柳川西（北側）

柳川

表町入口

中銀本店西

表町bc

中銀本店前

県庁前

朝日高前

国富

国富東

原東

原尾島住宅前

二本松

二本松東

高屋

高屋東

兼基西

兼基

兼基東

乙多見西

乙多見

長岡団地

長岡西

Route schedule
岡山駅 — 野間

Monday 08:06-18:35

Tuesday 08:06-18:35

Wednesday 08:06-18:35

Thursday 08:06-18:35

Friday 08:06-18:35

Saturday 08:18-18:40

Sunday 08:18-18:40

Route info

Direction: 岡山駅

Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%83%8D%E3%82%AA%E7%80%AC%E6%88%B8%E7%B7%9A-3003909335-4101707293


長岡

宍甘

宿

積水前

藤井

鉄

北方

中尾

沼西

沼

浮田校口

八ツ塚

赤坂

南古都

平島

瀬戸線平島

東平島下

パナソニック前

東平島

東平島上

砂場

沖下

瀬戸南高

沖

竹久工業前

瀬戸西

瀬戸駅

赤磐警察署前



瀬戸郵便局前

瀬戸橋

舟廻

立川

医師会病院前

ネオポリス線下市

赤磐市役所前

高屋（ネオ）

高屋上

沼田

二井口

日古木・中島口

桜が丘西一丁目

桜が丘西一丁目上

桜が丘西二丁目

桜が丘西三丁目

桜が丘西三丁目上

桜が丘西五丁目

桜が丘西六丁目

桜が丘中央

桜が丘東五丁目

桜が丘東六丁目

桜が丘東六丁目上

保育園前

野間



ネオ瀬戸線 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Okayama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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